Fein
RB30 Series Laboratory Microscopes
1 Fein
RB30 Laboratory Microscope Features
1
1
2
2

4 NA 1.25 condenser with slot for
darkfield slider or phase contrast
slider.
4
5
5
5
150mm x 140mm mehanical
stage with X-Y movement
range of 76mm x 50mm.
1
2Fein
Part # Objective N.A. W.D.
FPLN2 2x 0.06 5mm
FPLN4 4x 0.10 11.9mm
FPLN10 10x 0.25 12.1mm
FPLN20 20x 0.40 1.5mm
FPLN40 40x 0.65 0.36mm
FPLN50 50x oil 0.95 0.19mm
FPLN60 60x 0.85 0.30mm
FPLN100 100x oil 1.25 0.18mm
RB30 Laboratory Microscope Objectives
Plan Achromat Infinity Corrected Objectives
Part # Objective N.A. W.D.
FPL-PH10 10x 0.25 12.1mm
FPL-PH20 20x 0.40 1.5mm
FPL-PH40 40x 0.65 0.36mm
FPL-PH100 100x oil 1.25 0.18mm
Plan Phase Contrast Infinity Corrected Objectives
Phase contrast can be achieved by performing
simple phase contrast using a phase contrast slider
and a phase 40x objective lens. Full phase contrast